TEILERGEBNISLISTE

Gesamtwertung Schulerlauf Schuler (ca. 2.2 km)

Teilnehmer

3002 Karpf, Daniel
3028 Kurmyshkin, Frank
3095 Eser, Anton

3097 Tauber, Maximilian
3090 Finger, Noah Luis

3003 Karpf, Johannes
3001 Mdiller, Mato
3000 Wollenberg, Nico
3030 Seidel, Moritz

. 3098 Hendler, David

. 3049 Blosch, Johannes
. 3044 Réthinger, Julian
. 3091 Finger, Maximilian
3055 Diilsner, Matthias
. 3089 Forster, Michael

. 3053 Weis, Korbinian

. 3073 Weislein, Felix

. 3048 Bldsch, Simon

. 3031 Hopfner, Augustin
. 3017 Hierhammer, Mika

. 3066 Eimiller, Fabian

. 3061 Kohlhund, Tobias
. 3056 Schort, Emilator
3064 Stiller, Julian
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TSV 1909 Gersthofen e.V. - Abt. Leichtathletik

Jg Verein

04
03
08
08
05

04
08
07
06
03

08
07
07
06
07

08
08
06
05
06

08
08
08
03

JFG Holzwinkel

TSV Gersthofen / Schwimmen
LG Zusam

SpVgg Auerbach-Streitheim
FC Felde United

JFG Holzwinkel
Himalaya-Biketours
Stevens-Schubert-Racing-Team
BC Adelzhausen

FSV Inningen

Die Bloschis

LG Donau-Ries
FC Felde United
TSV Gersthofen
Peutenhausen

FC Langweid

TSV Gersthofen / LA
Die Bléschis

VSC Donauwoérth
Biberbach

DJK Augsburg Hochzoll / FuBball

Hawaiian Runners
Fortschritt Glauchau

Zeit
8:12
8:13
8:18
8:42
8:53

8:59
9:00
9:33
9:40
9:47

9:50
9:59
10:12
10:12
10:48

10:49
11:04
11:19
11:24
11:59

12:06
13:01
26:58
50:32

Stand: 31.12.18 12:42:44 Uhr
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TEILERGEBNISLISTE

Gesamtwertung Schulerlauf Schulerinnen (ca. 2.2 km)

Platz

Teilnehmer

=

3032
3045
3051
3085
3042

3050
3084
3072
3054
. 3096

. 3094
. 3043
. 3063
3059
. 3046

. 3004
. 3062
. 3065
. 3018
. 3082

. 3060
. 3052
. 3047
3029
. 3083

. 3086
. 3067
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TSV 1909 Gersthofen e.V. - Abt. Leichtathletik

ELEKTIRO
TEGIHINIK

Jahn, Teresa
Wirth, Katharina
Weis, Valentina
Muller, Anna-Indira
Goattler, Chiara

Weis, Maxima
Grozinger, Katja
Weislein, Lena
Diulsner, Viktoria
Owert, Marie-Luise

Deisenhofer, Felicia
Gottler, Giulia
Nitsche, Paula
Braun, Emilia
Einmiller, Maya

Kluge, Irina

Drasdo, Leonie
Kaps, Anna
Hierhammer, Franka
Grozinger, Lilly

Stucke, Rebecca
Weis, Carolina
Mayr, Marlene
Nagl, Marisa
Groézinger, Leana

Lipowsky, Jasmin
Freisinger, Paulina

Jg Verein
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05
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06
07
08
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07
04
05
08

06
06
06
08
07

04
03

LG Augsburg

LG ESV Augsburg / TSV Neusaf

TSV Gersthofen
Himalaya-Biketours
LG Donau-Ries

TSV Gersthofen
Augsburg

TSV Gersthofen / LA
TSV Gersthofen

TG Viktoria Augsburg

LG Zusam
LG Donau-Ries
Achsheim
TSV Gersthofen

TSV Gersthofen
Ottmarshausen
TTC Langweid

TSV Schwaben Augsburg

Utting

TSV Gersthofen / Turnen

Langweid

TSV Gersthofen
Lauftreff Langweid
Augsburg

Welden
Kirchheim

Zeit
8:42
9:16
9:36
9:51
10:00

10:29
10:29
10:31
10:36
10:40

10:49
11:.05
11:13
11:20
11:21

11:22
11:58
12:01
12:05
12:07

12:25
12:26
12:57
14:09
14:50

16:16

1:04:29

Stand: 31.12.18 12:42:44 Uhr
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	Schülerlauf
	Schüler
	ab 8:12 min.

	Schülerinnen
	ab 8:42 min.



